
Piedmont High School
Pride of Piedmont Marching Band

2024 Drumline Spring Training Contract

SPRING TRAINING WORKOUTS
● This is required of all students on the drumline.
● Location: PHS Band Room
● 6pm-8pm
● March 11, Monday
● March 14, Thursday
● March 21, Thursday
● March 25, Monday
● April 8, Monday
● April 15, Monday
● April 22, Monday
● April 29, Monday
● May 6, Monday
● May 13, Monday
● May 20, Monday

(Parents, Please initial)

___________ I give permission for my child to participate in the 2024 Drumline.

___________ I am aware of the $500 cost involved for marching band. Payments can be made by cash
or check (checks payable to Piedmont Band Boosters). Payments can also be made with PayPal at
http://www.piedmontband.org/marching-band-fees.html Payments are as follows:

● Friday, May 3 - $200 (or more)
● Monday, June 3 - $150 or more
● Friday, July 26 - $150 or paid in full
● You can also make payments early if you want by using the link above.

__________ I am aware of the Summer camp schedule that can be found on the “documents” page of
the band website, www.piedmontband.org.

____________________________________
STUDENT NAME

____________________________________ ________________________________
Parent Name Parent Contact Phone Number

____________________________________ ________________________________
Emergency Contact Name Emergency Contact Phone Number

__________________________________ ________________________________
Parent Signature Date

http://www.piedmontband.org/marching-band-fees.html
http://www.piedmontband.org

